SGM894B
Voltage Detector with Delay Time Adjustable
SG Micro Corp
SEPTEMBER2024– REV.A.1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM894B is a low power consumption voltage
detector with high accuracy detection. The miniature

SEPTEMBER 2024 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
DETECTION
VOLTAGE
(V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM894B-1.0 1.0
XTDFN-0.9×1.2-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-1.0XXEJ4G/TR Q0XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SC70-4 (R) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-1.0XC4G/TR OS0XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM894B-1.1 1.1
XTDFN-0.9×1.2-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-1.1XXEJ4G/TR Q6XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SC70-4 (R) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-1.1XC4G/TR OS1XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM894B-1.2 1.2
XTDFN-0.9×1.2-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-1.2XXEJ4G/TR R9XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SC70-4 (R) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-1.2XC4G/TR OS2XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM894B-1.4 1.4
XTDFN-0.9×1.2-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-1.4XXEJ4G/TR S1XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SC70-4 (R) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-1.4XC4G/TR OS4XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM894B-1.6 1.6
XTDFN-0.9×1.2-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-1.6XXEJ4G/TR S3XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SC70-4 (R) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-1.6XC4G/TR OS6XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM894B-1.8 1.8
XTDFN-0.9×1.2-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-1.8XXEJ4G/TR S4XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SC70-4 (R) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-1.8XC4G/TR OS7XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM894B-2.0 2.0
XTDFN-0.9×1.2-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-2.0XXEJ4G/TR S6XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SC70-4 (R) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-2.0XC4G/TR OS9XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM894B-2.2 2.2
XTDFN-0.9×1.2-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-2.2XXEJ4G/TR S8XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SC70-4 (R) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-2.2XC4G/TR OSBXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM894B-2.3 2.3
XTDFN-0.9×1.2-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-2.3XXEJ4G/TR S9XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SC70-4 (R) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-2.3XC4G/TR OSCXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM894B-2.5 2.5
XTDFN-0.9×1.2-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-2.5XXEJ4G/TR U0XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SC70-4 (R) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-2.5XC4G/TR OSEXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM894B-2.7 2.7
XTDFN-0.9×1.2-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-2.7XXEJ4G/TR U2XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SC70-4 (R) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-2.7XC4G/TR OT0XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM894B-2.8 2.8
XTDFN-0.9×1.2-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-2.8XXEJ4G/TR U3XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SC70-4 (R) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-2.8XC4G/TR OT1XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM894B Voltage Detector with Delay Time Adjustable
 3
SEPTEMBER 2024 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)
MODEL
DETECTION
VOLTAGE
(V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM894B-2.9 2.9
XTDFN-0.9×1.2-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-2.9XXEJ4G/TR U4XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SC70-4 (R) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-2.9XC4G/TR OT2XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM894B-3.0 3.0
XTDFN-0.9×1.2-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-3.0XXEJ4G/TR Q3XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SC70-4 (R) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-3.0XC4G/TR OT3XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM894B-3.3 3.3
XTDFN-0.9×1.2-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-3.3XXEJ4G/TR U7XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SC70-4 (R) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-3.3XC4G/TR OT6XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM894B-3.9 3.9
XTDFN-0.9×1.2-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-3.9XXEJ4G/TR V3XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SC70-4 (R) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-3.9XC4G/TR OTCXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM894B-4.6 4.6
XTDFN-0.9×1.2-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-4.6XXEJ4G/TR Q5XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SC70-4 (R) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-4.6XC4G/TR OU3XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM894B-5.0 5.0
XTDFN-0.9×1.2-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-5.0XXEJ4G/TR L7XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SC70-4 (R) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM894B-5.0XC4G/TR OU7XX Tape and Reel, 3000
NOTE: For more models not listed above, please contact your local SGMICRO sales representatives.
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XX = Date Code.
XTDFN-0.9×1.2-4L SC70-4 (R)
Date Code - Year
Date Code - Week
Serial Number
YY X X
Date Code - Year
Date Code - Week
Serial Number
YYY X X
Green (RoHS & HSF): SG Micro Corp defines "Green" to mean Pb-Free (RoHS compatible) and free of halogen substances. If
you have additional comments or questions, please contact your SGMICRO representative directly.
SGM894B Voltage Detector with Delay Time Adjustable
 4
SEPTEMBER 2024 SG Micro Corp
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS